
Nom épreuve Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

830 1 TISSIER Stéphane 0906007 TCSL 88 90 100 278

830 2 GIAIMO  Stéphane 0906007 TCSL 86 90 90 266

830 3 MAYNARD  Robert 0906007 TCSL 86 100 60 246

830 4 MAISANS Jean Jacques 1680030 R Doullennais 64 90 80 234

830 5 MARTINI Olivier 906107 TS Antibes 80 80 70 230

830 6 SERGENT  Guillaume 0906007 TCSL 91 80 50 221

830 7 LE MOING Bernard 983164 ST Toulon 87 50 80 217

830 8 CHABAUD Simon 906107 TS Antibes 77 70 70 217

830 9 VOUILLON Vincent 906107 TS Antibes 77 70 70 217

830 10 PLANTIN-BONAVITA  Sylvie 0906007 TCSL 62 90 60 212

830 11 MORELLI Robert 0906007 TCSL 82 100 30 212

830 12 CARAVIA Jean Pierre 1813033 CTPN 82 80 50 212

830 13 DE FILIPPI Laurent 0906007 TCSL 88 90 30 208

830 14 STEINER Violette 1813033 CTPN 67 60 80 207

830 ET MEDUNITSA Andrey 0906007 TCSL 85 50 70 205

830 15 CASTELA Roland 983003 CT Seillonnais 73 70 60 203

830 16 GASCHET Jérome 0906007 TCSL 76 60 60 196

830 17 AULNER Laeticia 1680006 ATC Saveuse 83 60 50 193

830 18 DUQUENNOIS  Jean François 0906007 TCSL 82 50 60 192

830 19 BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre 983164 ST Toulon 60 90 40 190

830 20 VANNOYE Ludovic 983040 CSA Med 70 70 50 190

830 21 ROLLAND Michel 0906007 TCSL 49 80 60 189

830 22 DURANTI Michel 906107 TS Antibes 66 60 60 186

830 23 MARNAT Alain 0906007 TCSL 84 80 20 184

830 24 GUYON Grégory 0906007 TCSL 83 40 60 183

830 25 ANCEL Christophe 906107 TS Antibes 82 50 50 182

830 26 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier 906013 Gazelec Tir 81 50 50 181

830 27 GIORDAN Cédric 0906007 TCSL 87 50 40 177

830 28 AULNER Philippe 1680006 ATC Saveuse 66 50 60 176

830 29 CAIRONI Luc 0906007 TCSL 64 70 40 174

830 30 LAVOCAT Philippe 983162 ST Draguignan 84 30 60 174

830 31 BENOIT Patrick 906010 CT Sospel 82 70 20 172

830 32 GUIZOL Olivier 0906007 TCSL 80 50 40 170

830 33 BADI Emmanuelle 983164 ST Toulon 48 70 50 168

830 34 MARTIN Claude 906107 TS Antibes 56 50 60 166

830 35 MARC Jean-Pascal 0906007 TCSL 83 40 40 163

830 36 VALLI Larissa 1813136 STASA 63 60 40 163

830 37 BERARD Jean 0906007 TCSL 79 20 50 149

830 38 SUQUET Eric 0906007 TCSL 78 50 20 148

830 39 MORENO Emmanuel 906107 TS Antibes 77 50 20 147

830 40 PAUCOT André 906107 TS Antibes 75 40 30 145

830 41 NOERDINGER Philippe 906232 TCFO 61 60 20 141

830 42 OLIVIERI Jean-François 0906007 TCSL 70 20 50 140
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830 43 GUERRIER  Yann 906085 ASCT La Turbie 75 40 20 135

830 44 DELMOTTE  Pierre 0906007 TCSL 56 30 40 126

830 45 SCORDINO Patrick 906232 TCFO 64 40 20 124

830 46 LESIMPLE Bruno 0906007 TCSL 61 50 0 111

830 47 THIRREE Bruno 1813136 STASA 70 20 20 110

830 48 MAGIORANI Alain 0906007 TCSL 67 20 10 97

830 49 AVRIL Franck 983162 ST Draguignan 44 20 20 84

830 50 NOERDINGER Jean François 906232 TCFO 0 30 50 80

830 51 GIRAUT Marie-Remy 983162 ST Draguignan 37 30 10 77

830 52 VERGES William 906232 TCFO 0 30 30 60

830 53 WEBER Gregory 906232 TCFO 46 0 10 56

830 54 GRIFFA Sandy 0906007 TCSL 38 0 10 48

831 1 MORELLI Robert 0906007 TCSL 91 92 183

831 2 DE FILIPPI Laurent 0906007 TCSL 96 86 182

831 3 LE MOING  Bernard 983164 ST Toulon 94 82 176

831 4 MAYNARD Robert 0906007 TCSL 87 88 175

831 5 SERGENT  Guillaume 0906007 TCSL 94 80 174

831 6 MARTINI Olivier 906107 TS Antibes 90 84 174

831 7 GUYON Grégory 0906007 TCSL 79 93 172

831 8 DURANTI Michel 906107 TS Antibes 87 85 172

831 9 GIAIMO Stéphane 0906007 TCSL 84 88 172

831 10 PLANTIN-BONAVITA Sylvie 0906007 TCSL 87 81 168

831 11 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier 906013 Gazelec Tir 92 76 168

831 12 BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre 983164 ST Toulon 82 86 168

831 ET MEDUNITSA Andrey 0906007 TCSL 87 81 168

831 13 VOUILLON Vincent 906107 TS Antibes 82 84 166

831 14 TISSIER Stéphane 0906007 TCSL 85 79 164

831 15 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 1813033 CTPN 89 72 161

831 16 LAVOCAT Philippe 983162 ST Draguignan 85 75 160

831 17 NOERDINGER  Philippe 906232 TCFO 93 66 159

831 18 MARNAT Alain 0906007 TCSL 84 73 157

831 19 VANNOYE Ludovic 983040 CSA Med 79 78 157

831 20 BADI Emmanuelle 983164 ST Toulon 73 82 155

831 21 VALLI Larissa 1813136 STASA 82 73 155

831 22 BENOIT Patrick 906010 CT Sospel 86 67 153

831 23 MAISANS  Jean-Jacques 1680030 Reveil Doullennais 89 64 153

831 24 MARC Jean-Pascal 0906007 TCSL 74 78 152

831 25 MAINERI  Jean-Claude 0906007 TCSL 67 85 152

831 26 GIORDAN Cédric 0906007 TCSL 89 59 148

831 27 GUERRIER Yann 906085 ASCT La Turbie 61 86 147

831 28 HIVER Gilles 0906007 TCSL 73 72 145

831 29 AULNER Philippe 1680006 ATC Saveuse 72 71 143

831 30 SUQUET Eric 0906007 TCSL 85 57 142

831 31 OLIVIERI Jean-François 0906007 TCSL 73 66 139

831 32 GASCHET Jérome 0906007 TCSL 85 54 139

831 33 CHABAUD Simon 906107 TS Antibes 76 62 138

831 34 MORENO Emmanuel 906107 TS Antibes 82 54 136

831 35 AVRIL Franck 983162 ST Draguignan 65 70 135
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831 36 CASTELA Roland 983003 CT Seillonnais 79 56 135

831 37 AULNER Laeticia 1680006 ATC Saveuse 82 49 131

831 38 SCORDINO Patrick 906232 TCFO 70 57 127

831 39 MARTIN Claude 906107 TS Antibes 55 71 126

831 40 VERANY André 0906007 TCSL 60 65 125

831 41 PAUCOT André 906107 TS Antibes 79 46 125

831 42 ANCEL Christophe 906107 TS Antibes 54 68 122

831 43 DELMOTTE Pierre 0906007 TCSL 80 41 121

831 44 WEBER Grégory 906232 TCFO 55 65 120

831 45 NOERDINGER  Jean-François 906232 TCFO 89 30 119

831 46 BERARD Jean 0906007 TCSL 59 57 116

831 47 THIRREE Bruno 1813136 STASA 67 47 114

831 48 GIRAUT  Marie-Rémy 983162 ST Draguignan 65 48 113

831 49 GUIZOL Olivier 0906007 TCSL 66 40 106

831 50 GILETTA Fabrice 0906007 TCSL 54 43 97

831 51 MAGIORANI Alain 0906007 TCSL 62 34 96

831 52 FORTUNE Francis 906107 TS Antibes 56 38 94

831 53 GRIFFA Sandy 0906007 TCSL 40 54 94

831 54 DUQUENNOIS  Jean-François 0906007 TCSL 64 30 94

831 55 STEINER Violette 1813033 CTPN 51 37 88

831 56 HEUBER Didier 0906007 TCSL 48 32 80

831 57 BRUNETEAU Marcel 983040 CSA Med 44 33 77

831 58 VIQUERAT Olivier 906004 US Cagnes 24 32 56

831 59 VERGES William 906232 TCFO 25 22 47

831 60 CAIRONI  Luc 0906007 TCSL 8 24 32

820 1 COUFOULIN Eric 0906007 TCSL 92 71 163

820 2 GASCHET Jérôme 0906007 TCSL 90 71 161

820 3 DEPARDIEU Stéphane 0906007 TCSL 87 72 159

820 4 MAYNARD Robert 0906007 TCSL 91 65 156

820 5 VERANY André 0906007 TCSL 85 70 155

820 6 REYNAUD Sylvain 983162 ST Draguignan 86 68 154

820 7 TISSIER Stéphane 0906007 TCSL 92 62 154

820 8 MORELLI Robert 0906007 TCSL 82 71 153

820 9 CAIRONI Luc 0906007 TCSL 92 55 147

820 10 NOERDINGER Jean-François 906232 TCFO 91 55 146

820 11 BADI Emmanuelle 983164 ST Toulon 77 65 142

820 12 SERGENT Guillaume 0906007 TCSL 87 55 142

820 13 MARNAT Alain 0906007 TCSL 86 55 141

820 14 LE MOING Bernard 983164 ST Toulon 80 59 139

820 15 SUQUET Eric 0906007 TCSL 83 54 137

820 16 BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre 983164 ST Toulon 69 63 132

820 17 DELMOTTE Pierre 0906007 TCSL 72 56 128

820 18 SCORDINO Patrick 906232 TCFO 89 34 123

820 19 GUYON Grégory 0906007 TCSL 65 55 120

820 20 PLANTIN-BONAVITA Sylvie 0906007 TCSL 66 52 118

820 21 VERGES William 906232 TCFO 66 35 101

820 22 VANNOYE Ludovic 983040 CSA Med 75 19 94

820 23 NOERDINGER Philippe 906232 TCFO 49 29 78


